PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 3/06/12

TIME . . . ¢ 7:18

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
N/A
RECONCILED / NOT RECONCILED / VOIDED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 3/06/12
TIME 7:18:56

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

152592
152593
152594
152595
152596
152597
152598
152599
152600
152601
152602
152603
152604
152605
152606
152607
152608
152609
152610
152611
152612
152613
152614
152615
152616
152617
152618
152619
152620
152621
152622
152623
152624
152625
152626
152627
152628
152629
152630
152631
152632
152633
152634
152635
152636
152637
152638
152639
152640
152641
152642
152643

2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012

APR CLAIMS FD

RIEDELL SHOES INC

SUNBELT RENTALS INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
INVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

PERRY COMPANY INC

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
MADISON VETERINARY HOSPIT
LITTLE'S JANITORIAL SERVI
US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

GREEN, JONATHAN

LYONS HR

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE
DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY
MES - CAROLINAS

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS
MATTHEWS, PAUL J. II

REED CONTRACTING SERVICES
GOLF VENTURES WEST
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
TRINITY WATER DEPARTMENT
HASKELL SLAUGHTER YOUNG &
CLASSIC IMAGE MAT & LINEN
PURCHASE POWER

READY MIX USA, LLC

LODAL INC

OLE TRACTOR PLACE
VOLUNTEER EXPRESS INC
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING, L
MATHIS, EUNICE

LIKE 2 SEW & VAC
ALEXANDER, DALE

FIRST BIBLE CHURCH
DUNWISER PROPERTIES & DEV
FLEMING, DONALD
FITZPATRICK, PAM
HENDRICKS, ANTONIO
MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
AIR COOLED ENGINES INC
BELTLINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC

HAGA LOCK & KEY
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

CARR RADIATOR INC

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
ORR, JOHN PAT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

2,740,
800 .

1,800.
208.
429.

10,271.

37,170.

10,000.
940 .
405.

1,636.
700.
1,399.
960 .
1,206.

13,425.
372.
125.
110.
110.
185.

53.
596.
1,061.

188.
400.
1,360.
224.



New World
DATE 3/06
TIME 7:18

CHECK # C

Systems
/12
156

HECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

152644
152645
152646
152647
152648
152649
152650
152651
152652
152653
152654
152655
152656
152657
152658
152659
152660
152661
152662
152663
152664
152665
152666
152667
152668
152669
152670
152671
152672
152673
152674
152675
152676
152677
152678
152679
152680
152681
152682
152683
BANK APR

RECONCILED
NOT RECONC
VOIDED . .

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATE

2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
TOTAL:

ILED

.

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICE
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS
LONE WOLF TRAILER CO INC
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
NAFECO INC
PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
ATRGAS SOUTH
JOE WHEELER EMC
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC
FLEET PRIDE, INC
KOORSEN FIRE & SECURITY I
VERIZON WIRELESS
OFFICE DEPOT
ADT SECURITY SERVICES
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
AL DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH
GRAINGER
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC
MCNEILUS
JMS RUSSEL METALS CORP
JHT COMPANIES INC
DAWSON, J A & COMPANY INC
CLASSIC CAR CARE
VALLEY HEATING COOLING
BROOKHAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRESHAM SMITH & PARTNERS
NU IMAGE ENGRAVING & AWAR
BRYAN ANIMAL CLINIC

92 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
92 CHECKS
0 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
92 CHECKS

.00
134,284 .51
.00

.00
134,284 .51

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,550.
308.
267.
345.

15.
267 .
8,257.

477 .

134,284 .



